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*Please note that laminate thickness is nominal and may vary.
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SPECIFICATIONS:

 Round, square and rectangular top shapes.

 Two heights: 16" and 20".

 Four top surface options: wood veneer, laminate, solid surface and Starphire® glass.

 Wood veneer tops and wood legs available in all standard and custom finishes on Ash. 

 For standard wood and laminate options, please refer to standard finish card.

 For custom wood finishes, please contact client services and add one-time upcharge of $450 List per color per order.

 For custom laminate options, add $550 List per color per order. Pre-approval required, please contact client services.

 Glass tops are back-painted white as standard. 

 Solid surface available in white only.

 For veneer or standard wood grain laminate tops, edge will match top finish color, unless specified otherwise.

 For all other finishes, edge will be exposed plywood with a clear coat finish as standard.

 Ships KD (knocked down). Leg assembly required.

 All dimensions are nominal.

 Refer to terms and conditions for general information regarding finishes, warranty, freight, complete condition of sales and more.

TOP SHAPES:

SIN 33721

Please note that effective April 15th, 2022, a 9% surcharge will be applied to the net subtotal on all orders.
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ORDERING REQUIREMENTS:

 Model number

 Top surface

 Top finish, if applicable

 Leg finish

 Options, as applicable

HADO OCCASIONAL TABLES  |  Designed by Qdesign

21"D x 16"H

30"D x 16"H

36"D x 16"H

42"D x 16"H

 Round Top

 6320-2116-( )

 6320-3016-( )

 6320-3616-( )

 6320-4216-( )

 18 lbs.

 18 lbs.

 26 lbs.

 26 lbs.

 33 lbs.

 33 lbs.

 42 lbs.

 42 lbs.

 29 lbs.

 1,103

 1,122

 1,739

 1,758

 2,158

 2,183

 2,255

 2,283

 2,003

 1,036

 1,053

 1,579

 1,596

 1,930

 1,956

 2,020

 2,048

 1,796

 1,233

 1,309

 1,980

 1,997

 2,713

 2,739

 3,085

 3,113

 2,492

 1,206

 1,224

 1,863

 1,880

 2,271

 2,297

 2,417

 2,445

 2,079

22"W x 22"D x 16"H  

30"W x 30"D x 16"H  

36"W x 36"D x 16"H   

42"W x 42"D x 16"H   

48"W x 22"D x 16"H 

 Square Top

 6325-222216-( )

 6325-303016-( )

 6325-363616-( )

 6325-424216-( ) 

 Rectangular Top

 6325-482216-( )

DIMENSIONSMODEL LAMINATE (-L) TOPVENEER (-V) TOP
SOLID SURFACE 

(-SF) TOP
BACK-PAINTED 

GLASS TOP (-GL) WEIGHT

-NS04 Non-Skid Glides $24

OPTIONS
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 Model number

 Top surface

 Top finish, if applicable

 Leg finish

 Options, as applicable
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21"D x 20"H

Round Top

6320-2120-( )

22"W x 22"D x 20"H  

 Square Top

 6325-222220-( )

DIMENSIONSMODEL LAMINATE (-L) TOPVENEER (-V) TOP
SOLID SURFACE 

(-SF) TOP
BACK-PAINTED 

GLASS TOP (-GL) WEIGHT

-NS04 Non-Skid Glides

OPTIONS

 19 lbs.

 19 lbs.

 1,243

 1,270

 1,176

 1,200

 1,373

 1,456

 1,346

 1,371

$24


